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Panelists from California Energy Commission (CEC) and 
California Department of Transportation (Caltrans) 

# Name Email 
1 Jane Berner, CEC jane.berner@energy.ca.gov 

2 Josh Meserth, CEC joshua.meserth@energy.ca.gov 

3 Emily Belding, Caltrans emily.belding@dot.ca.gov 

4 Ben De Alba, CEC ben.dealba@energy.ca.gov 

5 Jimmy O’Dea, Caltrans jimmy.odea@dot.ca.gov 

6 Spencer Kelley, CEC spencer.kelley@energy.ca.gov 

7 Jaron Weston, CEC jaron.weston@energy.ca.gov 

8 Omid Vaziri, Caltrans omid.vaziri@dot.ca.gov 
 

Attendees 
# Name Email 
1 Alex Ehrett, ABB E-mobility alex.ehrett@us.abb.com 
2 Alex Nieves anieves@politico.com 
3 Ali aldrichfamisaran@gmail.com 
4 Alison Winter awinter@ardurra.com 
5 Anatoly Corp anatoly@mychargelink.com 
6 Angela Arington acarington73@gmail.com 
7 Annabella Hillyer annabella.hillyer@mn8energy.com 
8 Annie annie@evestenergy.com 
9 Ashley Goldlist ashley.goldlist@arb.ca.gov 
10 Ayla Burnett ayla.burnett@berkeley.edu 
11 Bill Bach bill@collectronenergy.com 
12 Bill Boyce bb.te.05922@gmail.com 
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# Name Email 
13 Bonnie Datta bonnie@zemetric.com 
14 Brad Kenson, Fastrack Power brad@fastrackpower.com 
15 Brian Bonner bonnerbb@airproducts.com 
16 Brian Fauble, CEC brian.fauble@energy.ca.gov 
17 Carlotta Harlan charlan@trccompanies.com 
18 Charge Up Group office@chargeupgroup.com 
19 Chris King chris_king@siemens.com 
20 Christopher Hussey chris.hussey@zeroemissionadvisors.com 
21 Christy Lutz christy.lutz@bp.com 
22 Clark Wheeler clark.wheeler@flo.com 
23 Daniel Vaknin info@moderngreenconstructions.com 
24 David Luera, City of Pleasanton dluera@cityofpleasantonca.gov 
25 David Tokarski, DKS Associates dmt@dksassociates.com 
26 Drew Drummond drew.drummond@chargepoint.com 
27 Dylan Manning dylan@evestenergy.com 
28 Elad Vaknin e_squaredflooring@yahoo.com 
29 Elisabeth de Jong edejong@scppa.org 
30 Eric Cahill, SMUD eric.cahill@smud.org 
31 Eric Vo eric.vo@cpuc.ca.gov 
32 Erick Karlen, PG&E erick.karlen@pge.com 
33 Erin Foreman Dominguez erin@decro.org 
34 Ethan Hintz ethan.hintz@electrifyamerica.com 
35 Garry Rollins garry.rollins@chargepoint.com 
36 Greg Betzwieser greg.betzwieser@orangeev.com 
37 Hailey Johnson hjohnson@nuvve.com 
38 Hallie Green hallie.green@evgo.com 
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39 Isaac Lino, CARB isaac.lino@arb.ca.gov 
40 Ivan Tibavinsky ivan.tibavinsky@mercedes-benz.com 
41 J jake.spolan@mn8energy.com 
42 J Main j_main@ci.lompoc.ca.us 
43 Jack Symington jack@laci.org 
44 Javier Morales wovaenergy@gmail.com 
45 Jeff Vaughan jvaughan@quanta-technology.com 
46 Jeremy Gomez jeremy.gomez@coilinc.com 
47 Jesse Cuevas jesse@calstrat.com 
48 Jessica Nelson goldenstatepowercooperative@gmail.com 
49 Jim McKinney, CEC jim.mckinney@energy.ca.gov 
50 Jodie Alexander jodie.alexander1895@gmail.com 
51 Joel Mandella jmandella@bayareametro.gov 
52 Johannes Copeland johannes.copeland@skycharger.com 
53 John wallsdown84@yahoo.com 
54 John Schott john.schott@chargepoint.com 
55 jonasbroth1@gmail.com jonasbroth1@gmail.com 
56 Josh Harmon jf2t@pge.com 
57 Kara Symonds symondk@wsdot.wa.gov 
58 Karin Landsberg, WSDOT karin.landsberg@wsdot.wa.gov 
59 Kathleen ksan@trccompanies.com 
60 Kavitha Ambatipudi kavitha.ambatipudi@ee.doe.gov 
61 Kelsey Johnson kgjohnson@rivian.com 
62 Kinshuk Chatterjee kinshuk.chatterjee@energycenter.org 
63 Kristian Corby, CalETC kristian@caletc.com 
64 Kristina Mosaffa kristina.mosaffa@chargepoint.com 
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65 Lilly McKenna lilly.mckenna@stoel.com 
66 Ljustman ljustman@tesla.com 
67 Mabel Aceves Lopez mabel.lopez@energy.ca.gov 
68 Mark Rogers mrogers@baker-electric.com 
69 Melissa Lowry melissal@evcs.com 
70 Michael Coates mcoates@mightycomm.com 
71 Michael Neward michael.neward@gm.com 
72 Michelle Hallmark mhallmark@freewiretech.com 
73 Miguel Martinez miguel.martinez@gopowerev.com 
74 Miles Muller milesmuller@rivian.com 
75 Misha Martinea misha.martinea@chargepoint.com 
76 Mitchell Prevost mitchell.prevost@energy.ca.gov 
77 Nick Stoker nick.stoker@skyviewventures.com 
78 Nihusa Dias ndias@blinkcharging.com 
79 Noah Garcia noah.garcia@evgo.com 
80 Paige Peltzer, OHA ppeltzer@oakha.org 
81 Patty de Llano pdellano@btcpower.com 
82 Phil Cazel, CEC phil.cazel@energy.ca.gov 
83 Rainer Lempert, Uber rainer@uber.com 
84 Rico Delgadillo III rdelgadilloiii@rivian.com 
85 Riley Erion rerion@trccompanies.com 
86 Robert Nguyen, Caltrans robert.nguyen@dot.ca.gov 
87 Rory Moore rory.moore@chargepoint.com 
88 Saksham Aggarwal saksham.a@evgateway.com 
89 Salma Ibrahim salma@buildmomentum.io 
90 Sam Killpatrick, RCEA skillpatrick@redwoodenergy.org 
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91 Sam White sam.w@directair-flights.com 
92 Samantha Ortega, ChargerHelp! samantha@chargerhelp.com 
93 Sandy Kushner kushnesa@airproducts.com 
94 Sarah King sking@freewiretech.com 
95 Sarah Sweet, CEC sarah.sweet@energy.ca.gov 
96 Scott Moon scott.moon@ladwp.com 
97 Seth Smith seth.smith@uber.com 
98 SM Saklaen ssaklaen@cityofpleasantonca.gov 
99 Sophia Kownatzki sophia.kownatzki@green-wealth.com 
100 Spencer Haber shaber@kpmg.com 
101 Steffen Coenen, DKS Associates steffen.coenen@dksassociates.com 
102 Stephanie P spupenbroke@agi.net 
103 Stephanie Palmer stephanie.palmer@arb.ca.gov 
104 Steve F steve.ferguson@streetlightdata.com 
105 Sylvia Matthew smatthew@prologis.com 
106 Taylor Knecht taylor.knecht@sanjoseca.gov 
107 Tiffany Hoang, CEC tiffany.hoang@energy.ca.gov 
108 Todd Coy, KBI tcoy@kinsbursky.com 
109 Tonia Buell buellt@wsdot.wa.gov 
110 Traci Stevens tstevens@govadv.com 
111 Travis White extern.travis.white@electrifyamerica.com 
112 Vananh Le extern.vananh.le@electrifyamerica.com 
113 Vandana Di Scala, EVPassport vdiscala@evpassport.com 
114 Weideman's OtterPilot greg@weidemangroup.com 
115 Xico Manarolla xmanarolla@cleanpoweralliance.org 
116 Yamen Nanne yamen.nanne@ladwp.com 
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